City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 09/13/2025 0530 HRS TO 09/14/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic ] Video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 09/14/2025 0600
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:
[dae] [time]
Record reviewed by: PhH. Losm— %-/0 24 Jo /2 & 0623
[date] [time]
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 09/14/2025 0600
[date] [time]
DFaxing to:
I:l Personal delivery
I:l E-mail to:
I:IRegular mail

D Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I___IUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request

DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I___lPaid in advance $ or,

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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Printed on September 14, 2025

CFs

NPD25-06929

NPD25-06930

NPD25-06931

NPD25-06933

NPD25-06934

NPD25-06935

NPD25-06937

NPD25-06939

NPD25-06940

NPD25-06942

NPD25-06943

NPD25-06944

NPD25-06945

NPD25-06946

NPD25-06947

NPD25-06948

NPD25-06949

NPD25-06950

NPD25-06951

Date/Time

09/13/25 09:51:54

09/13/25 11:10:09

09/13/25 12:47:29

09/13/25 13:28:34

09/13/25 13:45:11

09/13/25 15:15:52

09/13/25 17:03:09

09/13/25 18:13:10

09/13/25 18:29:55

09/13/25 20:08:07

09/13/25 20:10:19

09/13/25 20:51:07

09/13/25 20:54:53

09/13/25 21:32:18

09/13/25 21:45:34

09/13/25 22:28:33

09/13/25 22:36:24

09/13/25 22:52:05

09/13/25 22:52:13

Street

E CLINTON ST

AMERICAN RD

S PERRY ST

WELSTED ST

DETROIT AVE

GLENWOOD AV

PONTIOUS PL

THOMAS AV

AMERICAN RD

SCOTT 8T

E MAUMEE AV

BONAPARTE DR

AMERICAN RD

GLENWOOD AVE

DAGGETT AV

N SCOTT ST

KOLBE ST

DUQUESNE DR

Call Type

MISC INFO

PR

HAZARD COND

ACCIDENT

MISC INFO

THEFT

TRAFFIC STOP;

SEARCH CONSENT

911 HANG UP;
JUVENILE

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

MENACE

TRAFFIC STOP

DIS CONDUCT

ASSIST, GENERAL

NOISE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

Cali Details

GOA

PENDING

PENDING

WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED
REGISTRATION

MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY

ADVISED OF COMPLAINT

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO
HEADLIGHTS REQ

INVESTIGATION PENDING

TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ

LEVAN KAKHNIASHVILI 36 YO OF
BROOKLYN NY ARRESTED FOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT AND MISUSE OF
911

ASSIST WITH OHSP

UNABLE TO LOCATE

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES

WARNING ISSUED FOR STOP SIGN AND
TURN SIGNAL

ALL OK
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CFS

NPD25-06952

NPD25-06953

NPD25-06954

NPD25-06955

NPD25-06956

NPD25-06957

NPD25-06958

NPD25-06959

NPD25-06960

Date/Time

09/14/25 00:32:37

09/14/25 00:55:59

09/14/25 01:24:47

09/14/25 01:35:34

09/14/25 02:13:38

09/14/25 02:34:07

09/14/25 03:37:29

09/14/25 03:37:54

09/14/25 03:41:59

Total Records: 28

Street

OHIO ST

OAKWOOD AV

W MAUMEE AV

W MAIN ST

AMERICAN RD

SCOTT ST

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

RD 24.25

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

WARRANT

Call Details

WARNING FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ

3 WARNINGS FOR PARK HOURS

WARNING FOR NO LICENSE PLATE
LIGHT & NO DL

LEVAN KAKHNIASHVILI OF NEW YORK
SERVED WARRANT FOR IMPROPER USE
OF 911 AND DISORDERLY
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