City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed		
Faxed to:		Picked Up
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 09/13/2025 0530 HRS TO 09/14/2025 0530 HRS		
NO REDACTIONS		
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐ V	ideo Tape	Audio Tape
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	09/14/2025	0600
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time]
Record reviewed by: Pt). Une 5-10	[date]	
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	[date] 09/14/2025 [date]	0600 [time]
Faxing to:	planation on follo	owing pages
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insu	afficient to proces	ss request
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation o	n following page	s
Cost of copies provided and mailing:		
Paid in advance \$ or,		
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT (Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545		



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

10 Glasson (v. Olss bea 5) Appel, m. Ohn 435454151 Phone, Aly 59, 510 OFn. 419, 59, 969 box as bound ask m

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on September 14, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-06929	09/13/25 09:51:54	E CLINTON ST	MISC INFO	
NPD25-06930	09/13/25 11:10:09	AMERICAN RD	PR	
NPD25-06931	09/13/25 12:47:29	S PERRY ST	HAZARD COND	GOA
NPD25-06933	09/13/25 13:28:34	WELSTED ST	ACCIDENT	PENDING
NPD25-06934	09/13/25 13:45:11	DETROIT AVE	MISC INFO	
NPD25-06935	09/13/25 15:15:52	GLENWOOD AV	THEFT	PENDING
NPD25-06937	09/13/25 17:03:09	PONTIOUS PL	TRAFFIC STOP; SEARCH CONSENT	WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION
NPD25-06939	09/13/25 18:13:10	THOMAS AV	911 HANG UP; JUVENILE	MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY
NPD25-06940	09/13/25 18:29:55	AMERICAN RD	SUSPICIOUS	ADVISED OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-06942	09/13/25 20:08:07	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
NPD25-06943	09/13/25 20:10:19	E MAUMEE AV	MENACE	INVESTIGATION PENDING
NPD25-06944	09/13/25 20:51:07	BONAPARTE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
NPD25-06945	09/13/25 20:54:53	AMERICAN RD	DIS CONDUCT	LEVAN KAKHNIASHVILI 36 YO OF BROOKLYN NY ARRESTED FOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT AND MISUSE OF 911
NPD25-06946	09/13/25 21:32:18	GLENWOOD AVE	ASSIST, GENERAL	ASSIST WITH OHSP
NPD25-06947	09/13/25 21:45:34	DAGGETT AV	NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE
NPD25-06948	09/13/25 22:28:33	N SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED
NPD25-06949	09/13/25 22:36:24	KOLBE ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR MARKED LANES
NPD25-06950	09/13/25 22:52:05		TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR STOP SIGN AND TURN SIGNAL
NPD25-06951	09/13/25 22:52:13	DUQUESNE DR	SUSPICIOUS	ALL OK

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-06952	09/14/25 00:32:37	OHIO ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
NPD25-06953	09/14/25 00:55:59	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	3 WARNINGS FOR PARK HOURS
NPD25-06954	09/14/25 01:24:47	W MAUMEE AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-06955	09/14/25 01:35:34	W MAIN ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-06956	09/14/25 02:13:38	AMERICAN RD	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-06957	09/14/25 02:34:07	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING FOR NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT & NO DL
NPD25-06958	09/14/25 03:37:29	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-06959	09/14/25 03:37:54	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-06960	09/14/25 03:41:59	RD 24.25	WARRANT	LEVAN KAKHNIASHVILI OF NEW YORK SERVED WARRANT FOR IMPROPER USE OF 911 AND DISORDERLY

Total Records: 28